10467-1/17
Bi-Cap®
Single Layer Capacitor
Description
Binary Tunable Caps for Single-Layer Hybrids.
Applications
l	Matching Networks
l Tank Circuits

E • 6-Side Visual
Test Level Codes
Part Number Identification
 F 15 NR 0R1 M 1 P X 3
Product
F = Binary
Capacitors
Case
Size
15
20
25
35
40
Material
See material
tables.
Capacitance
(pF)
See material
tables.
R08 = .080pF
0R1 = .1pF
0R2 = .2pF
0R4 = .4pF
0R5 = .5pF
Consult an
inside Sales
Representative
for custom
solutions.
Tolerance
M = ± 20%
Voltage
2 = 25V
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
Termination
P = Ni / Au
M = Au
Test
Level
Y or X
See test
level
definitions.
Packaging
T = Tape and
Reel
Leave blank